



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20525230105

Counties: Boundary

Letting Date: March 07, 2023

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A020(525)

Contract Time: 35 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, MP 515.5 to JCT SH-1, BOUNDARY CO

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(525	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0005 107-019A	5,000.000 CA	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
SURVEY MONUMENT PRESERVATION							
0010 205-060A	50.000 MG	1.00000	50.00	797.50000	39,875.00		
WATER FOR DUST ABATEMENT							
0015 212-105A	10,000.000 CA	1.00000	10,000.00	1.00000	10,000.00		
WATER AND POLLUTION							
0020 308-005A	112,708.800 SY	2.00000	225,417.60	2.25000	253,594.80		
CEMENT RECYCLED ASPHALT BASE STABILIZATION CLASS I							
0025 308-010A	1,239.800 TON	240.00000	297,552.00	297.60000	368,964.48		
PORTLAND CEMENT							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20525230105

Counties: Boundary

Letting Date: March 07, 2023

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A020(525)

Contract Time: 35 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, MP 515.5 to JCT SH-1, BOUNDARY CO

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(525	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0030 308-015A	112,708.800 SY	1.25000	140,886.00	2.10000	236,688.48		
PULVERIZE EXISTING SURFACE							
0035 401-020A	9,149.000 GAL	5.00000	45,745.00	3.85000	35,223.65		
CSS-1 DILUTED EMULSIFIED ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT							
0040 405-245A	9.000 EACH	3,000.00000	27,000.00	890.00000	8,010.00		
APPROACH							
0045 405-435A	22,221.000 TON	135.00000	2,999,835.00	141.00000	3,133,161.00		
SUPERPAVE HMA PAVEMENT INCLUDING ASPHALT & ADDITIVES CLASS SP-3							
0050 431-005A	114,356.600 SY	4.00000	457,426.40	6.15000	703,293.09		
COLD MILLING							



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20525230105

Counties: Boundary

Letting Date: March 07, 2023

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A020(525)

Contract Time: 35 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, MP 515.5 to JCT SH-1, BOUNDARY CO

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(525	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0055 626-010A	1,756.000 SF	15.40000	27,042.40	17.50000	30,730.00		
	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS						
0060 626-050A	50.000 EACH	44.00000	2,200.00	50.00000	2,500.00		
	DRUMS						
0065 626-105A	200.000 HR	75.00000	15,000.00	70.00000	14,000.00		
	TRAF CNTL MAINTENANCE						
0070 626-110A	5,300.000 EACH	2.00000	10,600.00	2.45000	12,985.00		
	TEMP FLEX RAISED PAV MARKER WHITE						
0075 626-110B	5,300.000 EACH	2.00000	10,600.00	2.45000	12,985.00		
	TEMP FLEX RAISED PAV MARKER YELLOW						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20525230105

Counties: Boundary

Letting Date: March 07, 2023

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A020(525)

Contract Time: 35 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, MP 515.5 to JCT SH-1, BOUNDARY CO

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(525	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0080 626-119A	2.000 TRUCK ATTENUATOR EACH	5,000.00000	10,000.00	5,001.45000	10,002.90		
0085 626-120A	1,050.000 FLAGGER CONTROL HR	65.00000	68,250.00	57.50000	60,375.00		
0090 626-125A	700.000 PILOT CAR HR	81.00000	56,700.00	82.50000	57,750.00		
0095 626-135A	300.000 WEIGHTED BASE TUBULAR MARKERS EACH	13.00000	3,900.00	15.00000	4,500.00		
0100 631-010A	6.160 RUMBLE STRIPS MILE	4,000.00000	24,640.00	3,088.75000	19,026.70		



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20525230105

Counties: Boundary

Letting Date: March 07, 2023

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A020(525)

Contract Time: 35 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, MP 515.5 to JCT SH-1, BOUNDARY CO

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	(WORK BY CONTRACT A020(525	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0105 675-005A	(1.000)	40,000.00000	40,000.00	36,135.50000	36,135.50		
SURVEY	LS						
0110 675-010A	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00		
DIRECTED SURVEYING	CA						
0115 676-005A	105,431.800	0.40000	42,172.72	0.45000	47,444.31		
RECORD AND REESTABLISH PAVEMENT MARKINGS - WATERBORNE	FT						
0120 S901-05K	43.000	750.00000	32,250.00	212.85000	9,152.55		
SP RESHAPE APPROACH	EACH						
0125 S911-05A	18,428.000	4.25000	78,319.00	5.00000	92,140.00		
SP VRAM	FT						



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20525230105

Counties: Boundary

Letting Date: March 07, 2023

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A020(525)

Contract Time: 35 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, MP 515.5 to JCT SH-1, BOUNDARY CO

Line No / Item ID		(1) KNIFE RIVER CORPORATION - MOUNTAIN WEST		(2) INTERSTATE CONCRETE & ASPHALT CO.			
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION:	0001 (WORK BY CONTRACT A020(525	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
0130	S911-05E 14,098.000	2.00000	28,196.00	2.20000	31,015.60		
	SP PAVEMENT JOINT ADHESIVE FT						
0135	Z629-05A (1.000)	391,217.88000	391,217.88	550,777.00000	550,777.00		
	MOBILIZATION LS						
Section Totals:			\$5,055,000.00		\$5,790,330.06		
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$5,055,000.00		\$5,790,330.06		
Contract Item Totals			\$5,055,000.00		\$5,790,330.06		
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		
Contract Grand Totals			\$5,055,000.00		\$5,790,330.06		



Tabulation of Bids

Proposal ID: 20525230105

Counties: Boundary

Letting Date: March 07, 2023

District(s): D1 Design Construction B Justin Wuest

Call Order: 5

Project(s): A020(525)

Contract Time: 35 WORKING DAYS

Contract Description: US-95, MP 515.5 to JCT SH-1, BOUNDARY CO

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum